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CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

  FEMININE X-1
1 FEMININE 152 867 BELLON Caroline MC Livradois Ossa 40 * * * 40 80 80

2 FEMININE 297 505 OGIER Sophie Provence TC Gas Gas * * 40 40 * 80 80

3 FEMININE 136 906 DUGNAS Laurence TC Clermontois Scorpa * 40 * * * 40 40

4 FEMININE 331 170 PIERREL Charlotte SM La Bressaude Sherco * * * * 36 36 36

5 FEMININE 329 543 NADOT Marie Stanislas MC Gas Gas * * * 36 * 36 36

6 FEMININE 229 746 MAILHOT Léa TC Clermontois Beta * 36 * * * 36 36

6 FEMININE 295 688 SESSA CROUVIZIER Morgane ET La Bresse Beta * * * 32 * 32 32

7 FEMININE 226 830 BONHOMME Isabelle AMC Grasse Gas Gas * 32 0 * * 32 32

CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

  EXPERT                                                                                                   X-1
1 EXPERT 003 840 BETHUNE Jérôme AMC Grasse Gas Gas 30 40 40 40 28 178 150

2 EXPERT 329 041 RIBA Marc MC Toulonnais TRRS 36 * * * 36 72 72

3 EXPERT 135 290 FERRER Alexandre Le Puy Ste Réparade Sherco 40 * * * 30 70 70

4 EXPERT 149 099 LAIRIS Théo TC Catalan Vertigo 32 * * * 32 64 64

5 EXPERT 144 393 BINCAZ Benoit St Laurent MC Beta * * * * 40 40 40

6 EXPERT 127 009 MENARD Fabien TC Catalan Vertigo 28 * * * 0 28 28

CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

  SENIOR 1                                                                                                 X-1
1 SENIOR 1 123 095 MILLE Xavier MC La Gaude Beta 36 36 40 32 32 176 144

2 SENIOR 1 148 898 HERNANDO Pierre UM Nemourienne TRRS 30 40 * 36 30 136 136

3 SENIOR 1 206 454 DE LA MATA Axel TC Catalan Vertigo 32 30 32 * 40 134 134

4 SENIOR 1 199 168 MOLINARIE Nathan MC Lévézou Sherco 28 28 28 * 26 110 110

5 SENIOR 1 119 373 FRANCISCO Tom TC Francueil Beta 40 * 36 * * 76 76

6 SENIOR 1 148 565 ROSSI Valentin MC Sénas Durance Beta * 26 * * 28 54 54

7 SENIOR 1 079 371 AGIN Tony TC 72 Gas Gas 26 23 * * * 49 49

8 SENIOR 1 056 371 GREMILLET Alexandre SM La Bressaude Gas Gas * * * 40 * 40 40

9 SENIOR 1 073 460 BERLATIER Alexandre MC Toulonnais TRRS * * * * 36 36 36

10 SENIOR 1 162 332 HUDRY-PRODON Jean RTF 38 Gas Gas * 32 * * * 32 32

11 SENIOR 1 178 289 VARIN Maxime ET La Bresse Gas Gas * * * 30 * 30 30

12 SENIOR 1 140 858 SANCHEZ Ludovic ASM Bugey Gas Gas * * 30 * * 30 30

13 SENIOR 1 300 894 THIRIAT Lionel AMVHV Gas Gas * * * * 24 24 24

14 SENIOR 1 126 012 VALLEE Bastien MS Nîmois Gas Gas * 24 * * * 24 24

15 SENIOR 1 126 122 VARIN Maxime ET La Bresse Gas Gas * * * * 23 23 23

16 SENIOR 1 078 888 VARIN Maxime ET La Bresse Gas Gas * * * * 22 22 22

17 SENIOR 1 007 984 DEBORDE Anthony     MC Angoumoisin Gas Gas * * 0 * * 0 0

CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

  SENIOR 2                                                                                                 X-1
1 SENIOR 2 003 558 BERLATIER Philippe MC Toulonnais TRRS 32 40 40 * 40 152 152

2 SENIOR 2 125 684 DELANNOY Médéric Le Puy Ste Réparade Fantic 36 36 * 36 36 144 144

3 SENIOR 2 059 073 FEIDT Mathieu TC Ban de la Roche Sherco 30 32 36 40 32 170 140

4 SENIOR 2 022 180 SELLIER Emmanuel UM Nemourienne TRRS 22 23 26 * 12 83 83

5 SENIOR 2 165 113 ROBERTS Jamie ATC St Christophe Montesa * 24 30 * 18 72 72

6 SENIOR 2 003 691 BERTHIER Julien St Laurent MC TRRS 40 30 * * * 70 70

7 SENIOR 2 081 875 DELAMOTTE Benjamin TC Chateauneuf TRRS * * 32 * 30 62 62

8 SENIOR 2 161 912 DESBOUIS Alex TC Marcoussis Beta * * * 30 24 54 54

9 SENIOR 2 184 523 ULLY Antoine TC Looze Gas Gas 20 * * 17 14 51 51

10 SENIOR 2 295 573 ENCUENTRA Alix MC Montluçon TRRS 28 * * * 21 49 49

11 SENIOR 2 029 387 SIMONETTI Marco MCCB Vertigo 26 * * * 22 48 48

12 SENIOR 2 311 279 COURTOT Denis TMC Bourbriac Beta * 22 * * 20 42 42

13 SENIOR 2 013 141 HUGUENIN Bruno TC Looze TRRS 24 * * 16 * 40 40

14 SENIOR 2 213 949 AUTUSSE Jérémy MC Livradois Sherco 23 * * * 13 36 36

15 SENIOR 2 056 023 BADET Clément TC Comtois * * * 21 15 36 36

16 SENIOR 2 200 198 LAUCHER Valentin MC Zone 68 Gas Gas * * * 19 17 36 36

17 SENIOR 2 200 200 VIOLINI Maxime MC Zone 68 Sherco * * * 15 19 34 34

18 SENIOR 2 020 193 PUZIN Serge RTF 26 Scorpa * * * 32 * 32 32

19 SENIOR 2 025 751 ALOUCHE Rémi PMTT TRRS * * * * 28 28 28

20 SENIOR 2 020 030 PRADIER Jean-Luc RTF 38 Sherco * * * 28 * 28 28

21 SENIOR 2 018 843 PAULET Stéphane ATC St Christophe Gas Gas * * 28 * * 28 28

22 SENIOR 2 023 466 USSEGLIO Didier MC Sommièrois Gas Gas * 28 * * * 28 28

23 SENIOR 2 125 676 PARRAUD Mathias MC Sénas-Durance TRRS * * * * 26 26 26

24 SENIOR 2 081 748 COLIN Jérémy SM La Bressaude Gas Gas * * * 26 * 26 26

25 SENIOR 2 025 806 CANCE Lionel Horizons Enduro Gas Gas * 26 * * * 26 26

26 SENIOR 2 055 441 NORMAND Sébastien Club Trail 70 Beta * * * 24 * 24 24

27 SENIOR 2 248 810 MIGLIOZZI Hugo Passion TT 78 Gas Gas * * 24 * * 24 24

28 SENIOR 2 003 711 BERTHOU Richard Presqu'ile TT Sherco * * * * 23 23 23

29 SENIOR 2 142 034 BAILLY Maxime ET La Bresse Gas Gas * * * 23 * 23 23

30 SENIOR 2 220 715 POIROT Pierre SM La Bressaude Gas Gas * * * 22 * 22 22

31 SENIOR 2 122 842 CAMUS Benjamin TC Clermontois Gas Gas * 21 * * * 21 21

32 SENIOR 2 056 048 VALLIER Jean-Marc MC Iseran Gas Gas 21 * * * * 21 21

33 SENIOR 2 082 110 BOHEC Romain UM Nemourienne Gas Gas * * * 20 * 20 20

34 SENIOR 2 175 730 NICOT Kévin Stanislas MC Beta * * * 18 * 18 18

35 SENIOR 2 157 793 GALLERON Lucien PMTT Montesa * * * * 16 16 16

36 SENIOR 2 068 924 HOEFFERLIN Vincent MC Zone 68 Beta * * * 14 * 14 14
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CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

  SENIOR 3+                                                                                                 X-1
1 SENIOR 3+ 005 073 BRECHARD Jacques TC Chateauneuf TRRS 40 * 32 36 40 148 148

2 SENIOR 3+ 016 367 MANSENARES Pascal MC Toulonnais TRRS 36 36 40 * 36 148 148

3 SENIOR 3+ 028 178 ALBERT Jean-Michel Le Puy Ste Réparade TRRS 28 28 30 23 26 135 112

4 SENIOR 3+ 019 532 PILADELLI Bruno RTF 38 Vertigo * 40 * * 32 72 72

5 SENIOR 3+ 230 864 MONCHAUZOU Brice TC Val de Dagne TRRS 20 * 26 * 17 63 63

6 SENIOR 3+ 009 643 EDOUIN Christophe Brionne MV Beta 18 * 24 * 20 62 62

7 SENIOR 3+ 156 648 AURIERES Jean-Pierre AMC Grasse Gas Gas * 32 28 * * 60 60

8 SENIOR 3+ 016 516 MARIE Paul Motos Actives 14 Sherco * * * 32 28 60 60

9 SENIOR 3+ 003 478 BENIS Pascal Lilot Trial Team Montesa * 30 * * 21 51 51

10 SENIOR 3+ 310 818 MOULET Alexandre TC Mazanais Sherco 24 * * * 22 46 46

11 SENIOR 3+ 016 815 MASSARD Jacques TC La Burle TRRS * * * 22 23 45 45

12 SENIOR 3+ 018 542 PACALIS Eric Stanislas MC TRRS * * * 40 * 40 40

13 SENIOR 3+ 058 447 JEAN Olivier UM Nemourienne Fantic 19 * * * 18 37 37

14 SENIOR 3+ 184 523 ULLY Antoine TC Looze Gas Gas * * 36 * * 36 36

15 SENIOR 3+ 184 608 DELANOUE Didier Raider's 78 Sherco 15 20 * * * 35 35

16 SENIOR 3+ 999 993 PAULI Benoit TC Entrecasteaux Beta 32 * * * * 32 32

17 SENIOR 3+ 175 017 HUBERT Pierre MC Livradois Gas Gas 30 * * * * 30 30

18 SENIOR 3+ 019 778 POIROT Thierry SM La Bressaude Gas Gas * * * 30 * 30 30

19 SENIOR 3+ 027 081 DEMIN Jonathan St Laurent MC Beta * * * * 30 30 30

20 SENIOR 3+ 018 309 NOEL Stéphane MC Sotteville TRRS * * * 28 * 28 28

21 SENIOR 3+ 008 690 DE TUONI Norbert MV Pilat 26 * * * * 26 26

22 SENIOR 3+ 063 078 GUICHARD Marc Raiders 78 Scorpa * 26 * * * 26 26

23 SENIOR 3+ 071 647 MARIE Maxence Presqu'Ile TT Montesa * * * 26 * 26 26

24 SENIOR 3+ 007 609 CUNAT Jérôme AMVHV Sherco * * * * 24 24 24

25 SENIOR 3+ 175 510 GUILLOME Hadrien Provence MTT TRRS * 24 * * * 24 24

26 SENIOR 3+ 013 802 KERHOAS Jean-Yves Presqu'Ile TT Scorpa * * * 24 * 24 24

27 SENIOR 3+ 063 039 ROLLAND Daniel TC Entrecasteaux Gas Gas 23 * * * * 23 23

28 SENIOR 3+ 288 156 TESTUD Lionel Moto sport Nimois Sherco * 23 * * * 23 23

29 SENIOR 3+ 105 887 BECKER Nicolas TC Mazanais Beta 22 * * * * 22 22

30 SENIOR 3+ 284 238 ANDRE Pierre Le Puy Ste Réparade Beta * 22 * * * 22 22

31 SENIOR 3+ 159 063 MOUNIER Vincent Cagouille Rageuse Beta 21 * * * * 21 21

32 SENIOR 3+ 051 809 ANDRE Philippe Le Puy Ste Réparade Beta * 21 * * * 21 21

33 SENIOR 3+ 004 997 BOYER Gilles UM Nemourienne Scorpa * * * 21 * 21 21

34 SENIOR 3+ 110 020 SESSA Marc ET La Bresse Montesa * * * 20 * 20 20

35 SENIOR 3+ 300 000 MAZET Damien        TC Mazannais Sherco * * 0 * 19 19 19

36 SENIOR 3+ 183 582 LEMOINE Lionel UM Nemourienne Vertigo * * * 19 * 19 19

37 SENIOR 3+ 270 750 CHAPPUIS Matthieu ET La Bresse Gas Gas * * * 18 * 18 18

38 SENIOR 3+ 105 889 BECKER Arnaud TC Mazanais Beta 17 * * * * 17 17

39 SENIOR 3+ 141 869 MAURAND  Philippe MC Le Teil 16 * * * * 16 16

40 SENIOR 3+ 031 780 BEAUPIED Fred       TC Basque Gas Gas * * 0 * * 0 0
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  SENIOR 3                                                                                               X-1
CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

1 SENIOR 3 023 832 VERNOZY Bernard CM Beaujolais Montesa 30 32 32 23 26 143 120

2 SENIOR 3 001 992 AGRET Thierry TC Fabrègues Sherco * 40 30 40 0 110 110

3 SENIOR 3 021 739 SALLE François MC Toulonnais Beta 24 36 * 22 28 110 110

4 SENIOR 3 009 896 FABRE Philippe AMC Grasse Vertigo 40 28 * * 40 108 108

5 SENIOR 3 273 041 MATYJA Bruno MC Thibervillais Vertigo 22 21 36 24 21 124 103

6 SENIOR 3 064 560 VERIN Benoit MC des Oliviers Vertigo * * 40 26 32 98 98

7 SENIOR 3 055 338 LAVIGNE Cédric MCVA Beta 19 15 28 28 23 113 98

8 SENIOR 3 026 332 MEIFFREN Vincent Provence TC Montesa 36 26 * * 24 86 86

9 SENIOR 3 056 380 DUVAL Serge MC Les Léopards Beta 28 * 26 30 0 84 84

10 SENIOR 3 023 858 VEYRET Jean-Paul TC Chateauneuf Beta 16 19 23 17 * 75 59

11 SENIOR 3 152 624 BOLUSSET Fabrice TC Looze Vertigo 15 18 0 13 11 57 57

12 SENIOR 3 055 542 BUREAU Marc ST Chéron Vertigo 21 * 0 32 * 53 53

13 SENIOR 3 042 625 COURET Thierry Lillot Team Trial Beta 26 * * 14 8 48 48

14 SENIOR 3 273 963 BOYER Jérémy TC Lozérien Gas Gas * 20 * * 19 39 39

15 SENIOR 3 306 599 CHAMPION Guillaume MC Lévézou TRRS 20 0 * * 17 37 37

16 SENIOR 3 036 304 SORRENTI Bernard AMSL Trial Levens TRRS 23 * * * 14 37 37

17 SENIOR 3 041 468 MOUGEL Gilles SM La Bressaude Sherco * * * 36 * 36 36

18 SENIOR 3 183 582 LEMOINE Lionel UM Nemourienne Vertigo * * * * 36 36 36

19 SENIOR 3 253 664 ARTINIAN Alain RTF 38 Vertigo * 17 * * 18 35 35

20 SENIOR 3 022 211 SERASSET Eric TC La Châtre Gas Gas 8 * 0 16 9 33 33

21 SENIOR 3 016 911 MAUDHUIT François TC Entrecasteaux Beta 32 * * * * 32 32

22 SENIOR 3 023 229 TOUSSAINT Jacques Toulouse TC Montesa 10 * 21 * * 31 31

23 SENIOR 3 012 194 GROSMOND Xavier Montoncel RC Gas Gas * 30 * * * 30 30

24 SENIOR 3 310 461 FEKETE Thomas TC Tanneron Gas Gas * * * * 30 28 28

25 SENIOR 3 045 712 DUBOIS Antoine TC Tanneron Gas Gas * * * * 22 28 28

26 SENIOR 3 020 768 RICCHIARDI Rémy AMSL Trial Levens Vertigo * 14 * * 13 27 27

27 SENIOR 3 006 237 CHAMBARD Pascal Passion TT 78 Beta * 24 * * * 24 24

28 SENIOR 3 008 453 DENIS Francis ATC St Christophe Gas Gas * * 24 * * 24 24

29 SENIOR 3 073 237 CAMUS Fabrice TC Clermontois Gas Gas * 23 * * * 23 23

30 SENIOR 3 009 414 DUPONT Gilles Troll Sport Montesa 11 * * 9 3 23 23

31 SENIOR 3 312 720 AMBERT Romain MC 12 Scorpa * 22 * * * 22 22

32 SENIOR 3 129 192 DUDEFANT Malcolm TC La Châtre Gas Gas * * 22 * * 22 22

33 SENIOR 3 039 435 BRICAUD Christian ACL Bréalaise Ossa * * * 21 * 21 21

34 SENIOR 3 053 300 MIGLIOZZI Olivier Passion TT 78 Beta * * 20 * * 20 20

35 SENIOR 3 019 494 PIERREL Christophe SM La Bressaude Montesa * * * 20 0 20 20

36 SENIOR 3 261 412 CHAUPIN Thomas MC Cercle de l'Amitié Vertigo * * * 19 * 19 19

37 SENIOR 3 007 162 CONTINI Pascal MC Limousin Gas Gas * * 19 * * 19 19

38 SENIOR 3 285 799 CUQ Mathieu Naucelle MS Beta * * * * 20 19 19

39 SENIOR 3 999 987 DUMORTIER Dominique MV du Pilat Gas Gas 18 * * * * 18 18

40 SENIOR 3 025 593 OLLIVE Jean-Pierre Le Puy Ste Réparade Gas Gas * * * 18 * 18 18

41 SENIOR 3 031 546 MONCHAUZOU Frédéric TC Val de Dagne TRRS 0 * 18 * 0 18 18

42 SENIOR 3 154 674 MOLLIER Frédéric Provence TC Sherco 5 * * 12 * 17 17

43 SENIOR 3 046 273 POUDRET Laurent RTF38 Montesa 17 * * * * 17 17

44 SENIOR 3 024 095 VIOLINI Thierry MC Zone 68 Bultaco * * * 7 10 17 17

45 SENIOR 3 284 974 JANSSENS Frédéric TC La Châtre Gas Gas * * 17 * 0 17 17

46 SENIOR 3 142 690 VALLET Michel TC Chateauneuf Sherco * 16 * * * 16 16

47 SENIOR 3 016 638 MARTIN Eric Stanislas MC Beta * * * 15 * 15 15

48 SENIOR 3 056 631 CONTESSE Manuel MC La Gaude Vertigo * * * * 16 15 15

49 SENIOR 3 009 021 DREUIL François Toulouse TC Sherco 6 9 0 * 0 15 15

50 SENIOR 3 001 981 AGIN Joël TC 72 Gas Gas 4 10 * * * 14 14
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51 SENIOR 3 026 015 SOYER François St Léonard des Bois Beta 14 * * * * 14 14

52 SENIOR 3 010 264 FIGARELLA Max PMTT Gas Gas * * * * 15 14 14

53 SENIOR 3 295 890 BROSSIER Julien TC Francueil Beta 13 * * * * 13 13

54 SENIOR 3 054 777 PIERQUET Jean-Luc AMC Grasse 7 6 * * * 13 13

55 SENIOR 3 043 860 SORIN Eric MC Pléchâtel TRS * 13 * * * 13 13

56 SENIOR 3 028 325 BORREGO Francis TC Entrecasteaux TRRS 12 * * * * 12 12

57 SENIOR 3 136 906 DUGNAS Laurence TC Clermontois Scorpa * 12 * * * 12 12

58 SENIOR 3 264 556 SOULAS Aurélien     TC La Châtre Beta * * 0 11 * 11 11

59 SENIOR 3 229 707 BAREL Francois TC Chateauneuf TRS * 11 * * * 11 11

60 SENIOR 3 341 340 ZOLLER Pascal MC Sotteville sur Mer TRRS * * * 10 * 10 10

61 SENIOR 3 004 411 BONNEFIS Laurent MC 12 Sherco * * * * 12 10 10

62 SENIOR 3 054 830 TISSONE Maurice TC Entrecasteaux Beta 9 * * * * 9 9

63 SENIOR 3 251 602 BOUILLY Frédéric TC Francueil Beta * * * 8 * 8 8

64 SENIOR 3 008 028 DECHORAIN Jean-Louis TC Chateauneuf Sherco 3 * * 5 * 8 8

65 SENIOR 3 078 281 FAURE Didier TC Clermontois Scorpa * 8 * * * 8 8

66 SENIOR 3 064 371 MAS Christophe AMC Grasse Gas Gas 1 7 * * 0 8 8

67 SENIOR 3 007 022 COLIN René SM La Bressaude Beta * * * 6 * 6 6

68 SENIOR 3 083 939 VINTIN Christian TC Jonage Montesa * 5 * * * 5 5

69 SENIOR 3 185 192 BRUN Dominique MC Sénas Durance Gas Gas * * * * 7 5 5

70 SENIOR 3 198 654 PORTAL François Raider's 78 Beta * 4 * * * 4 4

71 SENIOR 3 205 394 TRIMOREAU Stéphane Stanislas MC Montesa * * * 4 * 4 4

72 SENIOR 3 063 535 SIMONNET Thierry MC Livradois Gas Gas * * * * 6 4 4

73 SENIOR 3 005 391 BRUZZONE Eric AMSL Trial Levens Montesa * 3 * * * 3 3

74 SENIOR 3 342 437 CORNELOUP Nathan AMVHV Vertigo * * * 3 * 3 3

75 SENIOR 3 301 925 HARTENSTEIN Vincent TC Frabèguois Montesa * * * * 5 3 3

76 SENIOR 3 028 384 CAPPELLESSO Eric TP55 Gas Gas 2 * * * * 2 2

77 SENIOR 3 142 753 DOMINGUEZ-LLACER Albino TC Jonage TRRS * * * 2 * 2 2

78 SENIOR 3 016 191 MAILHOT Alain TC Clermontois Sherco * 2 * * * 2 2

79 SENIOR 3 037 880 PETIJEAN Marc AMVHV Gas Gas * * * * 4 2 2

80 SENIOR 3 029 250 SARTRE Eric MC Le Teil Vertigo 0 * * * 2 2 2

81 SENIOR 3 008 099 DEGUBERNATIS Paul MC La Gaude Sherco * * * * 1 2 2

82 SENIOR 3 040 026 NOEL Pascal MC Sotteville sur Mer Sherco * * * 1 * 1 1

83 SENIOR 3 341 308 GOSSE Patrick TC Lozèrien Gas Gas * 1 * * 0 1 1

84 SENIOR 3 003 162 BAUDIN Eric UM Nemourienne Montesa 0 * * * * 0 0

85 SENIOR 3 005 734 CANOU Alain         MC Limousin Beta * * 0 * * 0 0

86 SENIOR 3 310 118 CASTANIER Patrick MC 12 Sherco * 0 * * * 0 0

87 SENIOR 3 198 912 GOBLET Steve        Moselle MC Montesa * * 0 * * 0 0

88 SENIOR 3 248 936 GRANGEON Jean-Claude TLC Barbentanais Gas Gas * 0 * * * 0 0

89 SENIOR 3 012 602 HAMEL Alain MC Pléchâtel Montesa * * * * * 0 0

90 SENIOR 3 057 026 LEDUC François MTTH Herblinois Gas Gas 0 * 0 * * 0 0

91 SENIOR 3 015 303 LEMAITRE Jean-Claude TC Caisnes Beta * * 0 * * 0 0

92 SENIOR 3 229 746 MAILHOT Léa TC Clermontois Beta * 0 * * * 0 0

93 SENIOR 3 019 686 PLANCHON Thierry    MC Montluçon Scorpa * * 0 * * 0 0

94 SENIOR 3 321 235 RAMOS Michael MC Sénas Durance Beta * 0 * * * 0 0

95 SENIOR 3 205 666 SAGET Patrick TC St Mamet Gas Gas 0 * * * * 0 0

96 SENIOR 3 148 670 SAR Jean Jacques    MC Houliérois Scorpa * * 0 * * 0 0

97 SENIOR 3 022 132 SECHER Daniel       TC Chalonnais Gas Gas * * 0 * * 0 0

98 SENIOR 3 041 964 WEISHAAR Frédéric Le Puy Ste Réparade Beta 0 * * * * 0 0

99 SENIOR 3 003 210 BAUZON Philippe TC Fabrègues Montesa * * * * 0 0 0

100 SENIOR 3 341 238 GOSSE Francois TC Lozérien Gas Gas * * * * 0 0 0

101 SENIOR 3 151 328 ROSSI Olivier MC Sénas Durance Beta * * * * 0 0 0
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CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

  SENIOR 4+                                                                                          X-1
1 SENIOR 4+ 006 458 CHARTIER Stéphane Mc Thibervillais Vertigo 36 32 36 30 36 170 140

2 SENIOR 4+ 083 022 BONNET Philippe UM Nemourienne Vertigo 40 30 40 0 28 138 138

3 SENIOR 4+ 063 631 LAMAMY Jean-Pierre MC 12 Beta 23 26 30 0 20 99 99

4 SENIOR 4+ 002 207 ANDRE Alain Durenque MV Montesa 28 28 19 * 23 98 98

5 SENIOR 4+ 044 188 ROUTIN Pascal TC Chateauneuf Gas Gas 21 24 20 23 24 112 92

6 SENIOR 4+ 172 178 RUMOROSO Victor UM Nemourienne Beta 16 16 23 24 28 107 91

7 SENIOR 4+ 302 713 GERARD Jacky TC Comtois Gas Gas 22 22 * 21 16 81 81

8 SENIOR 4+ 184 166 HAUSHERR François UM Nemourienne Montesa 20 * 21 28 10 79 79

9 SENIOR 4+ 261 030 LAMAMY Christian TC Francueil Beta 26 * * 26 26 78 78

10 SENIOR 4+ 008 551 DESBOUIS François TC Marcoussis Beta * * * 36 40 76 76

11 SENIOR 4+ 127 589 LOGINOFF Igor MC 3 tours Gas Gas 30 * 26 * 19 75 75

12 SENIOR 4+ 999 995 DUPEUX Laurent Durenque MV Montesa 17 18 18 * 18 71 71

13 SENIOR 4+ 144 031 DELMONTEL Fabrice UM Nemourienne Beta 18 21 28 0 * 67 67

14 SENIOR 4+ 042 517 ULLY Joël TC Looze Gas Gas 14 * 22 20 9 65 65

15 SENIOR 4+ 045 684 RIPPERT Martial TC Chateauneuf Gas Gas 10 12 15 17 12 66 56

16 SENIOR 4+ 013 020 HOLFERT Dominique TC Ban de la Roche Scorpa 7 * * 15 32 54 54

17 SENIOR 4+ 301 511 GERARD Alexis TC Comtois Gas Gas 11 13 * 18 11 53 53

18 SENIOR 4+ 079 923 IPPOLITO Serge Toulouse TC TRRS 12 10 16 * 8 46 46

19 SENIOR 4+ 003 376 BELIARD Jean-Pascal Trollsports Beta * 20 24 * * 44 44

20 SENIOR 4+ 028 073 GALTIER Denis MC Toulonnais TRRS * 23 * * 21 44 44

21 SENIOR 4+ 018 857 PAULY Pascal MC Yerres Beta * * * 40 * 40 40

22 SENIOR 4+ 062 861 PISSIS Patrick AMC Grasse Montesa * 40 0 0 0 40 40

23 SENIOR 4+ 024 355 WUILLEME Alain MC Charleville-Mezieres Montesa 24 * * 0 14 38 38

24 SENIOR 4+ 040 920 WEIBEL Christian TC Ban deLa Roche Yamaha * 36 * * * 36 36

25 SENIOR 4+ 184 791 ANDRE Antoine CM Perche TRRS * * 32 * * 32 32

26 SENIOR 4+ 007 673 DAGNICOURT Gilles UM Nemourienne Vertigo * * * 32 * 32 32

27 SENIOR 4+ 158 825 LAMICHE Dominique Belvès MC Sherco 32 * * * * 32 32

28 SENIOR 4+ 192 976 MAROT Pascal ATC St Christophe Gas Gas * * 17 * 15 32 32

29 SENIOR 4+ 184 349 RODRIGUEZ Michel TC Basque * * * * 30 30 30

30 SENIOR 4+ 005 470 BURDET Maurice RTF26 Sherco 5 * * 0 22 27 27

31 SENIOR 4+ 251 606 LE LES Franck St Léonard des Bois Gas Gas 9 15 * * * 24 24

32 SENIOR 4+ 172 027 RISACHER Michel MC Zone 68 Montesa * * * 11 13 24 24

33 SENIOR 4+ 016 729 MARTINET Gilles TC Chateauneuf Gas Gas * * * 22 * 22 22

34 SENIOR 4+ 137 915 HOUDARD Pascal UM Nemourienne Yamaha * * * 19 * 19 19

35 SENIOR 4+ 999 999 HOCQUELLET Lionel Cagouille Rageuse Sherco 19 * * * * 19 19

36 SENIOR 4+ 3184 59 SABY Jean-Francois Provence TC Scorpa * 19 * * * 19 19

37 SENIOR 4+ 034 728 LEDUR Jean-Marie ATC St Christophe Montesa * 11 * 7 18 18

38 SENIOR 4+ 250 626 LAUCHER Michel MC Zone 68 * * * * 17 17 17

39 SENIOR 4+ 037 840 VALLEE Philippe MC Sommièrois Montesa * 17 * * * 17 17

40 SENIOR 4+ 286 684 WEBER Christian ET La Bresse Ossa * * * 16 * 16 16

41 SENIOR 4+ 999 992 BRUN Francis TC Basque Beta 15 * * * * 15 15

42 SENIOR 4+ 277 037 COURATIER Eric MC Pierrefitte en Cinglais Montesa * * * 14 * 14 14

43 SENIOR 4+ 037 842 FEYAERT Michel MC Sommièrois Beta * 14 * * * 14 14

44 SENIOR 4+ 005 264 BROSSEAU Régis Presqu'Ile TT Gas Gas * * * 13 * 13 13

45 SENIOR 4+ 033 023 MIETTE Laurent St Léonard des Bois Beta 13 * 0 * * 13 13

46 SENIOR 4+ 209 312 LEBEGUE François MC Cercle de l'Amitié Gas Gas * * * 12 * 12 12

47 SENIOR 4+ 118 898 BAILLY Franck ET La Bresse Scorpa * * * 10 * 10 10

48 SENIOR 4+ 151 263 SCHMITZ Jean-Paul Stanislas MC Beta * * * 9 * 9 9

49 SENIOR 4+ 011 852 GOSSE Alain CM Beaujolais Gas Gas * 9 * * 9 9

50 SENIOR 4+ 070 764 SILLIERE Eric St Léonard des Bois Beta 8 * * * * 8 8

51 SENIOR 4+ 355 634 VIAL Maxence TC Mazanais Beta 3 * * * 4 7 7

52 SENIOR 4+ 172 796 TOYER Gilles TC Francueil Scorpa * * * * 6 6 6

53 SENIOR 4+ 061 727 BERTIN Michel St Léonard des Bois Gas Gas 6 * 0 * * 6 6

54 SENIOR 4+ 079 193 GAULT Jean-Luc TC La Châtre TRRS * * * * 5 5 5

55 SENIOR 4+ 249 237 GODEMENT François MCVA TRRS 4 * * * 4 4

56 SENIOR 4+ 341 476 BELIARD Guillian    Trollsports Sherco * * 0 * 0 0

57 SENIOR 4+ 015 303 LEMAITRE Jean-Claude TC Caisnes Beta * * 0 * 0 0

58 SENIOR 4+ 033 023 PAPIN Jean Luc      St Léonard des Bois Beta * * 0 * 0 0

59 SENIOR 4+ 251 629 VAUTIER Tony        St Léonard des Bois Gas Gas * * 0 * 0 0
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CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

  SENIOR 4                                                                                   X-1
1 SENIOR 4 160 921 GARRY Jean-Michel MC Toulonnais TRRS 32 30 26 * 19 107 107

2 SENIOR 4 139 685 DELPIT Marc TC Catalan Montesa 18 22 32 30 14 116 102

3 SENIOR 4 010 627 FRANÇOISE Bernard Hot Zone TC Montesa 30 28 36 * 7 101 101

4 SENIOR 4 184 923 LE BORGNE Jean-Marc Scaër MV Gas Gas 26 * * 40 26 92 92

5 SENIOR 4 186 806 MOUNIER Thierry TC Lozérien Beta * 40 * * 36 76 76

6 SENIOR 4 151 763 MAGREY Serge TC Bourbriac Gas Gas 23 32 * * 21 76 76

7 SENIOR 4 016 033 LUCAS Yannick MC St Marc Gas Gas 21 23 28 * * 72 72

8 SENIOR 4 025 875 KHERFOUCHE Idriss MC Les Gaulois Sherco 19 20 * * 32 71 71

9 SENIOR 4 247 396 LORBER Christophe TC Ban de La Roche Yamaha * 36 * 0 24 60 60

10 SENIOR 4 293 185 MARCELLIER Gilles AMSL Trial Levens Gas Gas 24 21 * * 15 60 60

11 SENIOR 4 226 265 DOCHE David TC Mazanais Montesa 36 * * * 22 58 58

12 SENIOR 4 010 125 FEIDT Martin TC Ban de La Roche Yamaha * 24 * * 30 54 54

13 SENIOR 4 036 943 DELANNOY Laurent Provence TT Fantic * * * 36 17 53 53

14 SENIOR 4 047 477 BERTHIER François St Laurent MC TRRS 15 19 * 0 18 52 52

15 SENIOR 4 152 867 BELLON Caroline MC Livradois Ossa 28 * * * 20 48 48

16 SENIOR 4 249 237 GODEMENT François MCVA TRRS * 18 23 0 * 41 41

17 SENIOR 4 020 275 RABAUTE Jean-Paul MC 12 Vertigo * 11 30 0 0 41 41

18 SENIOR 4 315 410 STURMA Richard MC Tanneron Beta * * * * 40 40 40

19 SENIOR 4 011 230 GAVA Jacques        Cagouille Rageuse Gas Gas * * 40 * * 40 40

20 SENIOR 4 008 248 DELCHEVALERIE Bernard TC Entrecasteaux Montesa 40 * * * * 40 40

21 SENIOR 4 297 505 OGIER Sophie TC Chateauneuf Gas Gas * * 16 23 * 39 39

22 SENIOR 4 206 246 OLLIVIER Brice CO Tanneron Montesa 22 * * * 16 38 38

23 SENIOR 4 337 676 DEVILLETTE Dany MC 3 tours Beta 14 * 20 * * 34 34

24 SENIOR 4 062 513 PIGEARD DE GURBERT François MC Pléchâtel Beta * * * 32 * 32 32

25 SENIOR 4 023 353 MENEVAUT Guy AMSL Trial Levens Gas Gas * * * * 28 28 28

26 SENIOR 4 232 490 BAILLY Lilian ET La Bresse Honda * * * 28 * 28 28

27 SENIOR 4 150 862 PICAS Casimir Hot Zone TC Gas Gas * * 21 * 6 27 27

28 SENIOR 4 249 510 NOBEL Frédéric MC Zone 68 Sherco * * * 26 * 26 26

29 SENIOR 4 023 963 VIGNON Michel MC Pléchâtel Beta * 26 * * * 26 26

30 SENIOR 4 016 515 MARIE Pascal        Presqu'île TT Montesa * * 0 24 * 24 24

31 SENIOR 4 012 639 HARAUT Patrice      MC Angoumoisin Montesa * * 24 * * 24 24

32 SENIOR 4 011 852 GOSSE Alain CM Beaujolais Gas Gas 7 * 17 * * 24 24

33 SENIOR 4 251 619 RADULPHE Jonathan Presqu'île TT Sherco * * * * 23 23 23

34 SENIOR 4 329 543 NADOT Marie Stanislas MC Gas Gas * * * 22 * 22 22

35 SENIOR 4 003 663 BERTAUD Michel      TC Chalonnais Gas Gas * * 22 * * 22 22

36 SENIOR 4 295 688 SESSA CROUVIZIER Morgane ET La Bresse Beta * * * 21 * 21 21

37 SENIOR 4 000 025 ALBOUY Serge Cagouille Rageuse Gas Gas 20 * * * * 20 20

38 SENIOR 4 313 634 ANDRE Alain CM Perche Beta * * 19 * * 19 19

39 SENIOR 4 080 224 GANDON Patrick TC Chalonnais Montesa * * 18 * * 18 18

40 SENIOR 4 073 094 TESSARIOL Jean-Claude Toulouse TC Montesa * 17 * * * 17 17

41 SENIOR 4 000 027 PARDINI Olivier TLCB Gas Gas 17 * * * * 17 17

42 SENIOR 4 172 027 RISACHER Michel MC Zone 68 Montesa * 16 * * * 16 16

43 SENIOR 4 321 236 CERVERA Jean-Francis TLC Barnbentanais Montesa 16 * * * * 16 16

44 SENIOR 4 018 840 PAULET Gérard TC Jonage Beta * * 15 * * 15 15

45 SENIOR 4 316 710 WEISS André MC Zone 68 BSA * 15 * * 0 15 15

46 SENIOR 4 265 995 GIRARD Pierre-Yves  ASM Bugey Gas Gas * * 14 * * 14 14

47 SENIOR 4 015 713 LEYMAT Jean-Marie Belvès MC Scorpa * 14 * * * 14 14

48 SENIOR 4 255 991 WIDMAIER Michel TC Ban de La Roche Sherco * * * * 13 13 13

49 SENIOR 4 279 069 JULIEN Olivier      ASM Bugey Gas Gas * * 13 * * 13 13

50 SENIOR 4 357 027 SOLERA David Provence TC Scorpa * 13 * * * 13 13
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51 SENIOR 4 206 251 DI LAZZARO Lucien CO Tanneron Montesa 13 * * * * 13 13

52 SENIOR 4 255 993 STEHLIN Michel TC Ban de la Roche Sherco 11 * * 0 2 13 13

53 SENIOR 4 226 852 MARY Thierry TC Mazanais Montesa 9 * * * 4 13 13

54 SENIOR 4 155 795 PIERISNARD Michel Montesa * * * * 12 12 12

55 SENIOR 4 014 252 LALEUF Alain        ATC St Christophe BSA * * 12 * * 12 12

56 SENIOR 4 338 179 CHEVALIER Philippe MC Pléchâtel Montesa * 12 * * * 12 12

57 SENIOR 4 079 898 JOUBERT Philippe ASM St Antoine Gas Gas 12 * * * * 12 12

58 SENIOR 4 015 241 LEHNER Luc MC La Gaude Gas Gas * * * * 11 11 11

59 SENIOR 4 367 576 JUIN Laurent AMA Sherco * * * * 10 10 10

60 SENIOR 4 214 096 PERROTEY Pascal MC Zone 68 Beta * 10 * * 0 10 10

61 SENIOR 4 999 994 OLIVIER Alain TC 72 Montesa 10 * * * * 10 10

62 SENIOR 4 077 246 RIGAL André TC St Mamet Scorpa * * * * 9 9 9

63 SENIOR 4 226 830 BONHOMME Isabelle AMC Grasse Gas Gas * 9 0 * 0 9 9

64 SENIOR 4 151 764 MAGREY Titouan TC Bourbriac Yamaha * * * * 8 8 8

65 SENIOR 4 014 017 LACAN Laurent Réquista MS Beta 8 * * * 0 8 8

66 SENIOR 4 999 988 PILLETTE Philippe UMAA Montesquieu Beta 6 * * * * 6 6

67 SENIOR 4 204 862 WURTZ Denis MC Zone 68 Beta * * * * 5 5 5

68 SENIOR 4 283 139 TOMAS Eric AMVHV Gas Gas * * * * 3 3 3

69 SENIOR 4 050 899 RIVET Jean Christophe AMVHV Montesa * * * * 1 1 1

70 SENIOR 4 002 582 AUNEAU Bernard      TC Chalonnais Beta * * 0 * * 0 0

71 SENIOR 4 139 691 BAZIN Denis MC Pléchâtel Scorpa 0 * * * * 0 0

72 SENIOR 4 081 517 COUQUIAUD Laurent   Pays d'Ans MSL Fantic * * 0 * * 0 0

73 SENIOR 4 307 625 COURTOT Patrick TMC Bourbriac Beta * 0 * * * 0 0

74 SENIOR 4 302 863 FONTANA Serge RTF 26 Gas Gas * 0 * * * 0 0

75 SENIOR 4 164 000 GOUANELLE Olivier   TC Chalonnais Beta * * 0 * * 0 0

76 SENIOR 4 331 170 PIERREL Charlotte SM La Bressaude Sherco * * * * 0 0 0
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CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

  VETERAN+40 X-1
1 VETERAN +40 139 685 DELPIT Marc TC Catalan Montesa 22 26 40 30 18 136 118

2 VETERAN +40 160 921 GARRY Jean-Michel MC Toulonnais TRRS 36 30 30 * 22 118 118

3 VETERAN +40 184 923 LE BORGNE Jean-Marc Scaër MV Gas Gas 32 * * 40 28 100 100

4 VETERAN +40 016 033 LUCAS Yannick MC St Marc Gas Gas 24 28 32 * * 84 84

5 VETERAN +40 151 763 MAGREY Serge TC Bourbriac Gas Gas 28 32 * * 23 83 83

6 VETERAN +40 025 875 KHERFOUCHE Idriss MC Les Gaulois Sherco 23 23 * * 32 78 78

7 VETERAN +40 186 806 MOUNIER Thierry TC Lozérien Beta * 40 * * 36 76 76

8 VETERAN +40 293 185 MARCELLIER Gilles AMSL Trial Levens Gas Gas 30 24 * * 19 73 73

9 VETERAN +40 226 265 DOCHE David TC Mazanais Montesa 40 * * * 24 64 64

10 VETERAN +40 247 396 LORBER Christophe TC Ban de La Roche Yamaha * 36 * 0 26 62 62

11 VETERAN +40 036 943 DELANNOY Laurent Provence TT Fantic * * * 36 21 57 57

12 VETERAN +40 020 275 RABAUTE Jean-Paul MC 12 Vertigo * 20 36 0 0 56 56

13 VETERAN +40 206 246 OLLIVIER Brice CO Tanneron Montesa 26 * * * 20 46 46

14 VETERAN +40 315 410 STURMA Richard MC Tanneron Beta * * * * 40 40 40

15 VETERAN +40 255 993 STEHLIN Michel TC Ban de la Roche Sherco 20 * * 0 14 34 34

16 VETERAN +40 226 852 MARY Thierry TC Mazanais Montesa 19 * * * 15 34 34

17 VETERAN +40 062 513 PIGEARD DE GURBERT François MC Pléchâtel Beta * * * 32 * 32 32

18 VETERAN +40 214 096 PERROTEY Pascal MC Zone 68 Beta * 19 * * 12 31 31

19 VETERAN +40 012 639 HARAUT Patrice      MC Angoumoisin Montesa * * 28 * * 28 28

20 VETERAN +40 023 353 MENEVAUT Guy AMSL Trial Levens Gas Gas * * * * 30 30 30

21 VETERAN +40 080 224 GANDON Patrick TC Chalonnais Montesa * * 26 * * 26 26

22 VETERAN +40 265 995 GIRARD Pierre-Yves  ASM Bugey Gas Gas * * 24 * * 24 24

23 VETERAN +40 279 069 JULIEN Olivier      ASM Bugey Gas Gas * * 23 * * 23 23

24 VETERAN +40 073 094 TESSARIOL Jean-Claude Toulouse TC Montesa * 22 * * * 22 22

25 VETERAN +40 172 027 RISACHER Michel MC Zone 68 Montesa * 21 * * * 21 21

26 VETERAN +40 206 251 DI LAZZARO Lucien CO Tanneron Montesa 21 * * * * 21 21

27 VETERAN +40 014 017 LACAN Laurent Réquista MS Beta 18 * * * 0 18 18

28 VETERAN +40 255 991 WIDMAIER Michel TC Ban de La Roche Sherco * * * * 17 17 17

29 VETERAN +40 204 862 WURTZ Denis MC Zone 68 Beta * * * * 16 16 16

30 VETERAN +40 050 899 RIVET Jean Christophe AMVHV Montesa * * * * 13 13 13

31 VETERAN +40 002 582 AUNEAU Bernard      TC Chalonnais Beta * * 0 * 0 0

32 VETERAN +40 139 691 BAZIN Denis MC Pléchâtel Scorpa * 0 * * 0 0

33 VETERAN +40 307 625 COURTOT Patrick TMC Bourbriac Beta * 0 * * 0 0

34 VETERAN +40 302 863 FONTANA Serge RTF 26 Gas Gas * * * * 0 0

35 VETERAN +40 164 000 GOUANELLE Olivier   TC Chalonnais Beta * * 0 * 0 0

CAN AVE CRE VOS TRU

  VETERAN+60 X-1
1 VETERAN +60 010 627 FRANÇOISE Bernard Hot Zone TC Montesa 36 40 36 * 28 140 140

2 VETERAN +60 047 477 BERTHIER François St Laurent MC TRRS 28 30 * 0 36 94 94

3 VETERAN +60 010 125 FEIDT Martin TC Ban de La Roche Yamaha * 32 * * 40 72 72

4 VETERAN +60 249 237 GODEMENT François MCVA TRRS * 28 32 0 0 60 60

5 VETERAN +60 150 862 PICAS Casimir Hot Zone TC Gas Gas * * 28 * 26 54 54

6 VETERAN +60 316 710 WEISS André MC Zone 68 BSA * 26 * * 23 49 49

7 VETERAN +60 011 852 GOSSE Alain CM Beaujolais Gas Gas 24 * 24 * * 48 48

8 VETERAN +60 016 515 MARIE Pascal        Presqu'île TT Montesa * * 0 40 40 40

9 VETERAN +60 011 230 GAVA Jacques        Cagouille Rageuse Gas Gas * * 40 * * 40 40

10 VETERAN +60 008 248 DELCHEVALERIE Bernard TC Entrecasteaux Montesa 40 * * * * 40 40

11 VETERAN +60 023 963 VIGNON Michel MC Pléchâtel Beta * 36 * * * 36 36

12 VETERAN +60 155 795 PIERISNARD Michel Montesa * * * * 32 32 32

13 VETERAN +60 000 025 ALBOUY Serge Cagouille Rageuse Gas Gas 32 * * * * 32 32

14 VETERAN +60 015 241 LEHNER Luc MC La Gaude Gas Gas * * * * 30 30 30

15 VETERAN +60 003 663 BERTAUD Michel      TC Chalonnais Gas Gas * * 30 * * 30 30

16 VETERAN +60 321 236 CERVERA Jean-Francis TLC Barnbentanais Montesa 30 * * * * 30 30

17 VETERAN +60 313 634 ANDRE Alain CM Perche Beta * * 26 * * 26 26

18 VETERAN +60 999 994 OLIVIER Alain TC 72 Montesa 26 * * * * 26 26

19 VETERAN +60 283 139 TOMAS Eric AMVHV Gas Gas * * * * 24 24 24

20 VETERAN +60 018 840 PAULET Gérard TC Jonage Beta * * 24 * * 24 24

21 VETERAN +60 015 713 LEYMAT Jean-Marie Belvès MC Scorpa * 24 * * * 24 24

22 VETERAN +60 014 252 LALEUF Alain        ATC St Christophe BSA * * 23 * * 23 23

23 VETERAN +60 338 179 CHEVALIER Philippe MC Pléchâtel Montesa * 23 * * * 23 23

24 VETERAN +60 999 988 PILLETTE Philippe UMAA Montesquieu Beta 23 * * * * 23 23

25 VETERAN +60 226 830 BONHOMME Isabelle AMC Grasse Gas Gas * 22 0 * * 22 22

26 VETERAN +60 081 517 COUQUIAUD Laurent   Pays d'Ans MSL Fantic * * 0 * * 0 0


